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Sale 2,000 $4.5200 130,194,061 5.0911% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5200 130,193,061 5.0910% 

Sale 2,000 $4.5200 130,191,061 5.0909% 

Sale 2,000 $4.5200 130,189,061 5.0909% 

Sale 500 $4.5200 130,188,561 5.0908% 

Sale 500 $4.5200 130,188,061 5.0908% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5200 130,187,061 5.0908% 

Sale 3,000 $4.5100 130,184,061 5.0907% 

Sale 4,000 $4.5200 130,180,061 5.0905% 

Sale 1,500 $4.5200 130,178,561 5.0904% 

Sale 2,500 $4.5200 130,176,061 5.0903% 

Sale 2,000 $4.5200 130,174,061 5.0903% 

Sale 3,500 $4.5200 130,170,561 5.0901% 

Sale 500 $4.5200 130,170,061 5.0901% 

Sale 6,000 $4.5200 130,164,061 5.0899% 

Sale 3,500 $4.5100 130,160,561 5.0897% 

Sale 3,500 $4.5100 130,157,061 5.0896% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Schroders plc is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company. 
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Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

Schroders plc is ultimately owned by Schroders plc is listed on London Stock Exchange. 

 


